Sneaux Cone Mile June 2024

Thursday, June 27, 2024 6:15 PM (GMT-5) - Final results

Race winners » Male - Overall

Place Bib Name

Affiliation

1 1233 John Ahrabi
Lafayette, LA

2 1234 Luke Petitt
lota, LA

3 1257 Jacob Finehirsh
Lafayette, LA

4 1288 Wyatt Price
Gueydan, LA

5 1230 Jaice West
Lafayette, LA

6 1251 Michael Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

7 1242 Johnathon Gaspard
Lafayette, LA

8 1247 Jared Myers

9 1263 Elijah Breaux
Youngsville, LA

10 1284 Michael Garber
lota, LA

1" 1231 Aden Gauthier
Lafayette, LA

12 1235 Braydon Duhon
Lafayette, LA

13 1243 Stanley Manuel
Lafayette, LA

14 1291 Ezra Garber
lota, LA

15 1308 Jason Hadley
Youngsville, LA

16 1307 Russ Earles
Youngsville, LA

17 1290 Noah Woodruff
Lafayette, LA

18 1287 Caleb Savoy
Lafayette, LA

19 1295 John Johnson

Carencro, LA
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Race info

Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Organized by:
Race website:

Running

Lafayette, LA, United States

Interval start

50

iPad

Webscorer PRO 6.9

App

Thursday, June 27, 2024 10:18 PM (GMT-5)
Private

Cajun Road Runners

https://www.cajunroadrunners.com

Age Gender Finish time
17 M 4:52.9
17 M 5:26.4
15 M 5:28.4
14 M 5:30.8
17 M 5:53.9
14 M 5:58.9
15 M 6:05.3
36 M 6:14.6
15 M 6:14.7
48 M 6:26.1
15 M 6:37.9
14 M 6:40.8
66 M 6:44.8
1 M 6:50.2
40 M 6:52.2
13 M 6:54.0
13 M 7:04.7
18 M 7:23.7
34 M 7:39.8

Difference v

+0:33.5
+0:35.5
+0:37.9
+1:01.0
+1:06.0
+1:12.4
+1:21.7
+1:21.8
+1:33.2
+1:45.0
+1:47.9
+1:51.9
+1:57.3
+1:59.3
+2:01.1
+2:11.8
+2:30.8

+2:46.9


https://www.webscorer.com/race?pid=1&raceid=356884
https://www.webscorer.com/race?pid=1&raceid=356884
https://www.cajunroadrunners.com/
https://www.cajunroadrunners.com/
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Name
Affiliation

Jacob Gradnigo
Lafayette, LA

Joshua Gradnigo
Lafayette, LA

Sawyer Grover
Duson, LA

Chris Van Way
Carencro, LA

Tom Lightfoot
Lafayette, LA

Sebastian Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

Damian Rubio
Rayne, LA

Joseph Cudihy
LafayetteLafayette, LA

Leo Anson
Carencro, LA

Isaac Kilchrist
Lafayette, LA

Robert Sonnier
Lafayette, LA

Walter Garber
lota, LA

Knox Grover
Duson, LA

Pedro Arellano
Rayne, LA

Noel Rubio
Rayne, LA

John Paoletti
Breaux Bridge, LA

Lucas Kilchrist
Lafayette, LA

Isaac Paoletti
Breaux Bridge, LA

Haiden Duhon
Youngsville, LA

Joshua Falgout
Lafayette, LA

William Roy
Lafayette, LA

Loren Klein
Lafayette, LA

Danilo Arellano
Rayne, LA

Anson Klein
Lafayette, LA

Eli Leblanc
Lafayette, LA

Andrew Earles
Youngsville, LA

Luke Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

Kevin Lancon
Broussard, LA
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Gender

M

Finish time

7:52.8

7:53.3

7:58.3

7:58.7

8:09.3

8:13.5

8:17.2

8:43.9

8:45.1

8:47.3

8:56.0

8:57.1

9:23.2

9:36.7

9:51.4

10:13.3

10:20.5

10:22.8

10:32.7

10:40.9

10:55.7

12:08.8

12:11.7

12:15.1

12:53.7

13:24.7

14:09.1

15:46.4

Difference v

+2:59.9

+3:00.4

+3:05.4

+3:05.8

+3:16.4

+3:20.6

+3:24.3

+3:51.0

+3:52.2

+3:54.4

+4:03.1

+4:04.2

+4:30.3

+4:43.8

+4:58.5

+5:20.4

+5:27.6

+5:29.9

+5:39.8

+5:48.0

+6:02.8

+7:15.9

+7:18.8

+7:22.2

+8:00.8

+8:31.8

+9:16.2

+10:53.5
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Name Age
Affiliation

Julian Arellano 7
Rayne, LA

Henry Swann 14

Lafayette, LA

Tim Anderson 62
Scott, LA

Gender

M

Finish time

17:19.3

18:22.3

19:12.1

Difference v

+12:26.4

+13:29.4

+14:19.2



